Stamford School Readiness Council

Education Committee Members 2012-13

(as of February 1, 2013)

Name

Title

Organization

Address

Phone

E-mail

Donna Arcuri

School Readiness
Liaison

Mayor’s Office,
City of Stamford

888 Washington Blvd., 10"
Floor
Stamford, CT 06901

(203) 977-4589

darcuri@ci.stamford.ct.us

Karen Brennan

Stamford Discovery
Coordinator

United Way of
Western CT

1150 Summer Street, 2" Floor
Stamford, CT 06905

(203) 883-6700

karen.brennan@uwwesternct.org

Mary Budrawich

EC Consultant

FCAEYC

31 Trolley Circle
Milford, CT 06460

(203) 209-3408

marybud@marybud.com

Dr. Anne Farrell
(Chair)

Associate Professor,
Human Development
& Family Studies

UConn Stamford

University of Connecticut
1 University Place
Stamford, CT 06901

(203) 251-8590

anne.farrell@uconn.edu

Barbara Garvin-
Kester

Executive Director

Childcare Learning
Centers

64 Palmer’s Hill Road
Stamford, CT 06902

(203) 327-1326

barbaragarvinkester@clcstamford.org

Sadie Green Carter

President/Director

Mother’s Little

126 Richmond Avenue

(203) 883-8655

samayl26@aol.com

Helper Stamford, CT 06902 (203) 323-6617
Jennifer Hallissey Vice President, United Way of 1150 Summer Street, 2" Floor (203) 883-6703 | jennifer.hallissey@uwwesternct.org
Education Western CT Stamford, CT 06905

Mary Jennings

Stamford Public
Schools

mjennings@ci.stamford.ct.us

Joan Parris Program Director, Norwalk Community | 188 Richards Avenue (203) 857-3381 | jparris@ncc.commnet.edu
Early Childhood College Norwalk, CT 06854
Program

Polly Rauh President Stamford Board of 143 Hoyt Street, Apt. 3J (203) 325-9379 | prauh@ci.stamford.ct.us

Education Stamford, CT 06905

Michele Sabia Curriculum Associate | Stamford Public P.0. Box 9310 (203) 977-4954 | msabia@ci.stamford.ct.us
for Early Childhood Schools Stamford, CT 06904
Education

Margo Sandahl Instructional Stamford Public 195 Hillandale Avenue (203) 967-6960 | msandahl@ci.stamford.ct.us
Coordinator Schools (Preschool) Stamford, CT 06902

Mary Tabb Human Development | UConn Stamford University of Connecticut (203) 251-0181 | mary.tabb@uconn.edu

& Family Studies
Lecturer/Coordinator
ECDE

1 University Place
Stamford, CT 06901




Dori Walker Instructional Stamford Public 38 Sunset Street (203) 977-4045 | Dwalkerl@ci.stamford.ct.us
Coordinator Schools (Preschool) Stamford, CT 06907
Eva Weller Director American Connection | 310 Wire Mill Road (203) 329-0452 | evaheit@aol.com
(Parent Leadership Stamford, CT 06903
Training Institute)
Karen Wenz Director First Presbyterian 1101 Bedford Street (203) 353-0086 | kw@fishchurch.org
Church Nursery Stamford, CT 06905
School
Rosalie Witt Early Childhood FCAEYC 30 % Bartlett Avenue, Apt. A (203) 570-9251 | rwittl7@gmail.com

Consultant

Norwalk, CT 06850




